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Background imagery: NASA Terra MODIS satellite mosaic.

r>—=

21°E

22°E

UNCLASSIFIED

23°E

Names and boundary representation are not necessarily authoritative.

16°N

. UNCLASSIFIED
Darfur, Sudan:
Confirmed Damaged and Destroyed Villages
21°E 22°E 23°E 24°E 25°E 26°E 27°E
7 AT T ! - ] o Tr : o |
Villages in Darfur confirmed as destroyed: 1,195 NOTE: The data represented on this map do not provide
Villages in Darfur confirmed as damaged: 411 information on when such attacks occurred within the span CHAD g
of the current conflict. This map does not necessarily display E
\ all destroyed and damaged villages in Darfur. It shows - .'I SUDxA-N i
) villages that have been confirmed as destroyed or damaged. o ‘\'
Confirmed destroyed village v '\'
(evidence of complete ' ' a H - =\ i
destruction of a village) i L e STHIOPIA \
: . ;| — 5% e CAR. !
i Confirmed damaged village L - 3 - b
= (evidence of partial T + ) g
destruction of a village) Tt ."- o r ;,"' E : |
=== International boundary g 2 5 :. == g | - e : -
,,,,, - T ) H 2L e S
Sudanese state boundary - P ' - ' §' P il
== Major road - ; B _.IIE i B
------ Minor road or track :\ : - ek,
State capital e - ﬁi
Settlement R

Sﬁamal Darfur "
North Darfur)

1

15°N

4°N

24°E

25°E

26°E

13°N

12°N

11°N

|
B

HUMANITARIAN
INFORMATIO&
UNIT

U.S Department of State
hiu_info@state.gov
hitp://hiu.state.gov

10°N

27°E



